
1 11 Lyneel Julien 4 2 - 6 0.80
2 12 Ngapeth Earvin 2 4 1 7 0.40
2 3 Hardy-Dessources Gérald 2 5 1 8 0.40
4 5 Redwitz Rafael 1 - - 1 0.20
4 6 Toniutti Benjamin 1 - 1 2 0.20
4 8 Moreau Marien 1 5 2 8 0.20
- 2 Grebennikov Jenia - - - -
- 7 Marechal Nicolas - - - -
- 14 Le Goff Nicolas - - - -
- 19 Quesque Guillaume - - - -
- 21 Sidibe Mory - - 1 1
- 20 Le Roux Kevin - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 17 7 35 2.20


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 11 Lyneel Julien 14 6 9 29 48.28
2 12 Ngapeth Earvin 15 10 11 36 41.67
3 8 Moreau Marien 12 4 16 32 37.50
- 3 Hardy-Dessources Gérald 7 1 4 12
- 20 Le Roux Kevin 3 1 8 12
- 21 Sidibe Mory 2 3 5 10
- 5 Redwitz Rafael 2 - 1 3
- 19 Quesque Guillaume 1 - 2 3
- 2 Grebennikov Jenia - - - -
- 6 Toniutti Benjamin - - - -
- 7 Marechal Nicolas - - - -
- 14 Le Goff Nicolas - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 56 25 56 137 40.88


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

FRA • France

FRA
POL 2

3 25
23

21
25

22
25

25
21

15
11

108
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:35 0:30 0:32 0:30 0:17 2:24

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

38 4'90021.06.2013
Rouen
Kindarena

Match duration:  Start: 20:10  End: 22:46  Total: 2:36
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1 2 Grebennikov Jenia 14 11 - 25 2.80
2 5 Redwitz Rafael 12 3 - 15 2.40
3 12 Ngapeth Earvin 8 8 - 16 1.60
4 20 Le Roux Kevin 7 - - 7 1.40
5 11 Lyneel Julien 6 6 - 12 1.20
6 6 Toniutti Benjamin 4 1 - 5 0.80
7 3 Hardy-Dessources Gérald 3 2 - 5 0.60
8 21 Sidibe Mory 2 - - 2 0.40
8 8 Moreau Marien 2 5 - 7 0.40
- 7 Marechal Nicolas - - - -
- 14 Le Goff Nicolas - - - -
- 19 Quesque Guillaume - 1 - 1

- 7 - 7Others
Total Team 58 44 - 102 11.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 33 - 33

1 5 Redwitz Rafael 3 - 12 15 0.60
1 12 Ngapeth Earvin 3 3 15 21 0.60
3 6 Toniutti Benjamin 2 2 4 8 0.40
- 2 Grebennikov Jenia - - - -
- 7 Marechal Nicolas - - - -
- 14 Le Goff Nicolas - - - -
- 19 Quesque Guillaume - - 1 1
- 3 Hardy-Dessources Gérald - 1 14 15
- 11 Lyneel Julien - 1 13 14
- 8 Moreau Marien - 3 12 15
- 20 Le Roux Kevin - 4 12 16
- 21 Sidibe Mory - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 15 84 107 1.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

FRA • France

FRA
POL 2

3 25
23

21
25

22
25

25
21

15
11

108
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:35 0:30 0:32 0:30 0:17 2:24

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

38 4'90021.06.2013
Rouen
Kindarena

Match duration:  Start: 20:10  End: 22:46  Total: 2:36

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 582, 16 pools), © 1992-2012 FIVB 21.06.2013  23:07 Page 2/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2013
Pool A



1 2 Grebennikov Jenia 20 - 5 25 80.00
2 11 Lyneel Julien 14 - 8 22 63.64
3 12 Ngapeth Earvin 21 2 11 34 55.88
- 19 Quesque Guillaume 1 - 1 2
- 20 Le Roux Kevin 1 - - 1
- 3 Hardy-Dessources Gérald - - - -
- 5 Redwitz Rafael - - - -
- 6 Toniutti Benjamin - - - -
- 7 Marechal Nicolas - - - -
- 8 Moreau Marien - - - -
- 14 Le Goff Nicolas - - - -
- 21 Sidibe Mory - - - -

- 1 - 1Others
Total Team 57 3 25 85 63.53


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 5 Redwitz Rafael 33 - 42 75 6.60
2 6 Toniutti Benjamin 14 - 12 26 2.80
- 3 Hardy-Dessources Gérald - - - -
- 7 Marechal Nicolas - - - -
- 8 Moreau Marien - - - -
- 11 Lyneel Julien - - - -
- 12 Ngapeth Earvin - - - -
- 14 Le Goff Nicolas - - - -
- 19 Quesque Guillaume - - - -
- 20 Le Roux Kevin - - - -
- 21 Sidibe Mory - - - -
- 2 Grebennikov Jenia - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 47 1 54 102 9.40


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

FRA • France

FRA
POL 2

3 25
23

21
25

22
25

25
21

15
11

108
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:35 0:30 0:32 0:30 0:17 2:24

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

38 4'90021.06.2013
Rouen
Kindarena

Match duration:  Start: 20:10  End: 22:46  Total: 2:36
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1 18 Mozdzonek Marcin 4 3 6 13 0.80
2 2 Winiarski Michal 3 2 3 8 0.60
3 15 Zygadlo Lukasz 2 3 3 8 0.40
3 9 Bartman Zbigniew 2 6 4 12 0.40
5 1 Nowakowski Piotr 1 4 7 12 0.20
5 6 Kurek Bartosz 1 6 - 7 0.20
- 7 Jarosz Jakub - - - -
- 8 Wrona Andrzej - - - -
- 11 Drzyzga Fabian - - - -
- 13 Kubiak Michal - - - -
- 14 Ruciak Michal - - - -
- 16 Ignaczak Krzysztof - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 24 23 60 2.60


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 9 Bartman Zbigniew 18 7 14 39 46.15
2 2 Winiarski Michal 11 6 12 29 37.93
3 6 Kurek Bartosz 13 5 18 36 36.11
- 1 Nowakowski Piotr 9 2 6 17
- 18 Mozdzonek Marcin 7 1 5 13
- 14 Ruciak Michal 2 1 1 4
- 15 Zygadlo Lukasz 2 - - 2
- 13 Kubiak Michal - - 1 1
- 7 Jarosz Jakub - - - -
- 8 Wrona Andrzej - - - -
- 11 Drzyzga Fabian - - - -
- 16 Ignaczak Krzysztof - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 62 22 57 141 43.97


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

POL • Poland

FRA
POL 2

3 25
23

21
25

22
25

25
21

15
11

108
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:35 0:30 0:32 0:30 0:17 2:24

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

38 4'90021.06.2013
Rouen
Kindarena

Match duration:  Start: 20:10  End: 22:46  Total: 2:36
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1 16 Ignaczak Krzysztof 16 4 - 20 3.20
2 2 Winiarski Michal 10 3 - 13 2.00
3 6 Kurek Bartosz 9 4 - 13 1.80
3 9 Bartman Zbigniew 9 4 - 13 1.80
5 13 Kubiak Michal 6 - - 6 1.20
6 1 Nowakowski Piotr 2 - - 2 0.40
6 18 Mozdzonek Marcin 2 1 - 3 0.40
6 15 Zygadlo Lukasz 2 2 - 4 0.40
9 14 Ruciak Michal 1 1 - 2 0.20
- 7 Jarosz Jakub - - - -
- 8 Wrona Andrzej - - - -
- 11 Drzyzga Fabian - - - -

- 13 - 13Others
Total Team 57 32 - 89 11.40


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 28 - 28

1 6 Kurek Bartosz 2 3 14 19 0.40
- 8 Wrona Andrzej - - - -
- 11 Drzyzga Fabian - - - -
- 13 Kubiak Michal - - 3 3
- 14 Ruciak Michal - - 4 4
- 16 Ignaczak Krzysztof - - - -
- 15 Zygadlo Lukasz - 1 15 16
- 1 Nowakowski Piotr - 1 12 13
- 18 Mozdzonek Marcin - 2 7 9
- 7 Jarosz Jakub - 2 6 8
- 9 Bartman Zbigniew - 5 11 16
- 2 Winiarski Michal - 7 11 18

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 21 83 106 0.40


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

POL • Poland

FRA
POL 2

3 25
23

21
25

22
25

25
21

15
11

108
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:35 0:30 0:32 0:30 0:17 2:24

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

38 4'90021.06.2013
Rouen
Kindarena

Match duration:  Start: 20:10  End: 22:46  Total: 2:36
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1 16 Ignaczak Krzysztof 17 1 6 24 66.67
2 2 Winiarski Michal 27 4 12 43 53.49
- 6 Kurek Bartosz 12 1 5 18
- 13 Kubiak Michal 1 - 1 2
- 14 Ruciak Michal 1 - - 1
- 15 Zygadlo Lukasz - - 1 1
- 18 Mozdzonek Marcin - - 1 1
- 1 Nowakowski Piotr - - - -
- 7 Jarosz Jakub - - - -
- 8 Wrona Andrzej - - - -
- 9 Bartman Zbigniew - - - -
- 11 Drzyzga Fabian - - - -

- 2 - 2Others
Total Team 58 8 26 92 54.35


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 15 Zygadlo Lukasz 46 - 73 119 9.20
- 1 Nowakowski Piotr - - - -
- 6 Kurek Bartosz - - - -
- 7 Jarosz Jakub - - - -
- 8 Wrona Andrzej - - - -
- 9 Bartman Zbigniew - - - -
- 11 Drzyzga Fabian - - - -
- 13 Kubiak Michal - - - -
- 14 Ruciak Michal - - - -
- 16 Ignaczak Krzysztof - - - -
- 18 Mozdzonek Marcin - - - -
- 2 Winiarski Michal - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 46 1 73 120 9.20


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

POL • Poland

FRA
POL 2

3 25
23

21
25

22
25

25
21

15
11

108
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:35 0:30 0:32 0:30 0:17 2:24

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

38 4'90021.06.2013
Rouen
Kindarena

Match duration:  Start: 20:10  End: 22:46  Total: 2:36
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